

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7623/2005

ANDHRA BANK THR. ITS CHAIRMAN & M.D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S. BALARAMA SWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 26/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the petitioner will be

filing an application for bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent

No.1 within four weeks.

List after four weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

rd